2023 Outdoor National Target Championships

National Field Archery Association (23NFAAOC)
Yankton (US-SD), From 26-08-2023 to 27-08-2023

@) NFAA

After 150 Arrows

Freestyle Limited Master Senior Female

Pos. | Athlete

Class

Country

40y

50y

60y

60y

50y

40y

Tot. X

110068 HOPPE Patty

MF

US-FL US-Florida

161/ 1

1420 1

1311

25 1

250/ 1

266/ 1

1,175 6

Shoot Off & Coin Toss Abbreviation

CT  Coin Toss

Shoot Off

11

Qualification Round - Individual - 20230827.183848
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